Vacuum Filtration
Introduction
Vacuum Filter is used primarily in microbiological and analytical procedures that involve collecting a particulate (bacteria, precipitate,
etc.) from a liquid suspension. Liquid poured into a funnel passes through a filter, which retains the particulate, and filtrate can be
collected into a filter flask, directly or via a vacuum manifold. Applying vacuum reduces process time compared to gravity flow.
Multi-branch Manifold filter is particular design and produce for several samples filtrate at the same time. At present domestic
laboratory filtrate liquid usually adopts the glass nature core, while this method only filtrates one sample once, and it has low speed,
low efficiency, and less labor exertion. It is more convenience for the operator who needs to filtrate several samples at the same time.

biological fluids such as sera, increase flow rates
06/2014 update8 8
 Ordering information:
 Packaged in easy peel-to-open plastic bag, and receiver bottle cap is individually wrapped
 Each individual unit is lot-numbered for easy identification and tracking.
 Gamma irradiation sterilized
Technical Product Information
Item number Funnel Capacity Pore size(µm) Membrane Material Qty per Case
 VFPPVDF122150
150ml Capacity
Diameter:50mm
 Both Upper
capacity and
Receiver capacity
is 150ml
0.22
PVDF 12
 VFPPES122150 PES 12
 VFPMCE122150 MCE 12
 VFPPVDF145150
0. 45
PVDF 12
 VFPPES145150 PES 12
 VFPMCE145150 MCE 12
 VFPNY145150 Nylon 12
Item number Funnel Capacity Pore Size(µm) Membrane Material Qty per Case
 VFPPVDF122250
250ml Capacity
Diameter:50mm
 Both Upper
capacity and
Receiver capacity
is 250ml
0.22
PVDF 12
 VFPPES122250 PES 12
 VFPMCE122250 MCE 12
 VFPPVDF145250
0.45
PVDF 12
 VFPPES145250 PES 12
 VFPMCE145250 MCE 12
 VFPNY145250 Nylon 12
Item number Funnel Capacity Pore Size(µm) Membrane Material Qty per Case
 VFPPVDF122500
250ml Capacity
Diameter:50mm
Upper capacity
250ml and
Receiver capacity
is 500ml
0.22
PVDF 12
 VFPPES122500 PES 12
 VFPMCE122500 MCE 12
 VFPPVDF145500
0.45
PVDF 12
 VFPPES145500 PES 12
 VFPMCE145500 MCE 12
 VFPNY145500 Nylon 12
06/2014 update9 9
For some special experiment purposes or research outlay saving and etc, the Filter Upper Cups
and Reservoir Bottle are also available respectively
Filter Funnel Bottle Top Cups
Item number Funnel Capacity Pore Size(µm) Membrane Material Qty per Case
 VFPPVDF122150F
150mL Capacity
Diameter:50mm
 Filter top funnel
0.22
PVDF 24
 VFPPES122150F PES 24